If you have any questions, please feel free to
contact us.
Email: lowesteam@aminalife.com

@g%§;%%:...ﬂ#_.._ﬂ——-——~—-————-“J ~TOOLS:
, o v 4
] Ve f

i

(UNIT:MM
PACKAGE-A o

]

e , g

1100X550X30  1035X525X15 1000X550X12 1020X¢16  1000X133X15 1000X98X15 1000X60X15 1000X50X15  490X50X15

(UNIT:MM
PACKAGE-B

©

/
d
o

ske

740X520X15 740X520X15 1000X370X151000X370X15 390X¢22 120X98X15 435X370X15 488X205X15 350X150X12 443X150X12 452X347X3
107X57X24 100X72X18 350X150X12

y.

7

rPACKAGE—B (:)

X
8

G)
X
42

= X X X X X X X
=5 8 14 11 32 46 14 42 24
=4

=—3

= >

=3 =

= / 3

=3 S g
=5 J ¥, =

| UNIT: M6X45 #10X10 M5X45 MAX35  M5X16  #8X30 ®6X30 ®15X9 M3X12

Stand:07. 2021


22823
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us. 

Email: lowesteam@aminalife.com


[ PACKAGE-B

(3]

S

N

-t

|||I‘||II‘|l||‘I|I|’|I|I|||I|’|I|I|I|I|‘|I||‘I|I|‘|I|I|I
w

o

| UNIT:MM

BOLT INSTALLATION

AS BELOW:

®

j BOLT

WL

@ Connecting piece

Stand:07. 2021







Stand:07. 2021



Stand:07. 2021

>;:

i)

11.




13.

14

Stand:07. 2021












	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

